DGI Trailseries Rold
Rold skov / 16.09.2022

Detailed evaluation

Morre, Morten

Number: 1

Trailseries Rold Sport

Category:
E-bike S

Intermediate times

Control Split

Time
Stage 1S 3:42.64
Stage 2 S 1:21.07
Stage 3 S 2:19.39
Stage 4 S 1:44.81
Stage 5 S 1:06.50
Stage 7S

Timing by SPORTident

Pos

Cat.

19
23
23
22
20

Behind
Cat.
0:20.69
0:17.86
0:42.19
0:14.70
0:08.65

Pos
Total
56
76
87
76
56

Stage sco

Behind
Total
0:36.84
0:17.86
0:42.19
0:19.16
0:11.45

Rank in course: DNF (of 113)
Best time in course: 9:28.48

Rank in category: DNF(of 25)
Best time in the category: 9:37.72

re Total ranking
Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat. Total Total

timing.sportident.com




