

Detailed evaluation

Morre, Morten

Number: 1

Trailseries Rold Sport

Rank in course: DNF (of 113) Best time in course: 9:28.48

Category: E-bike S

Rank in category: DNF(of 25)
Best time in the category: 9:37.72

Total ranking

Intermediate times Stage score

	G 111	_	5	_	5 1 1		_	5 1 1	_	5 1 1 1
Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1 S	3:42.64	19	0:20.69	56	0:36.84					
Stage 2 S	1:21.07	23	0:17.86	76	0:17.86					
Stage 3 S	2:19.39	23	0:42.19	87	0:42.19					
Stage 4 S	1:44.81	22	0:14.70	76	0:19.16					
Stage 5 S	1:06.50	20	0:08.65	56	0:11.45					
Stage 7 S										

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com